Specialised Force Pty Ltd—KKT SL300HP Compression Head

Identifying features

SL00177 through to SL00856

What are the defects?

The hydraulic cylinder housing may burst around its base, causing high pressure hydraulic oil to squirt into the air.

What are the hazards?

A stream of high pressure hydraulic oil can penetrate the skin and cause serious injury or death.

What should consumers do?

Customers must immediately cease using the compression head and contact their closest Specialised Force branch or head office on 02 9547 1844 to arrange for the return of the compression head free of charge.

Traders who sold this product

Specialised Force Pty Ltd

Where the product was sold
New South Wales
Northern Territory
Queensland
South Australia
Victoria
Western Australia
Dates available for sale
  • 9 March 2010 - 16 May 2012

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category